B2 5kmA—F

& {iz

N
N 5 © 00 N o o wWwN e

W W W W W W NN NN NN NN NN PP P22 ==
o1 B W0 NP O O 00 N O O B W N P O O o0 N o 0 & w N

&S

5270
5259
5256
5275
5240
5212
5284
5286
5214
5254
5230
5246
5231
5216
5285
5219
5280
5215
5211
5220
5244
5213
5290
5283
5287
5255
5266
5227
5252
5245
5206
5268
5228
5279
5278

=)
R
EA

B
=
RE
X
AR
(e
kA

==
B

¥ A
BRIR
nA
/NP
i FH

— N

=

FH O OEHY

=ha
R
5]
/N
HT
T
#EN
FH
D
%

PSS
EEEES
b5 ¥
UNElC)
BT
WE
RE
RF]
G
BET
ED
BT
HE
R T
=i
R
el

22
B =<

& < H
S
%7

&S

fRE

Z===
TN

B
RE
LS
IES
£
papis
KRBT

Al

7YY hY
1Y% 7Y
INYAAN
WAVEZ Y
Y& 393
WA A7 #1Y
YWY 743
AV Y
4" v b
YvEh 7hY
ZHd=
17 F11
11/ h)v
n7%% M3
BYIX TAN
b7 743
AY4 k03
IZEREDN
VN,
777 493
7 F AT L
1/ %33
4 %
N Sl
k74 €37
ApAy TH
7V 4 113
IFI A
¥ TIUh
NFFD MED
)=y It
57 ko3
AN R F
DAL 3VI
%/ 13

BT

ALIR T
ALIR T
ALIR T
Ehlm
ALIR T
HEET
BEM
BEM
[EEHT
Erlh
T
FEm
T
=@M
BEM
LN G
ALIR T
ESESh
ALIR ™
LN Gl
ESESh
ALIR T
ALIR T
BEM
AR
LN Gl
=EM
Ehlm
=EM
Fmxh
=EM
LN Gl
BEM
ALIR
ALIR

R

H

—4Q

Nexus

BLACK TREE

BLACK TREE

VS SES

g RCF&

2w AINT Y

TE—/—

BLACK TREE

LI

BLACK TREE

BAS I SEHMA. C

collage

24 L

0:19:47
0:20:43
0:21:06
0:21:58
0:23:38
0:24:06
0:24:09
0:24:49
0:25:10
0:25:16
0:25:58
0:26:22
0:26:42
0:26:48
0:26:49
0:26:58
0:26:59
0:27:02
0:27:06
0:27:13
0:27:17
0:27:36
0:27:49
0:27:49
0:27:59
0:28:02
0:28:04
0:28:04
0:28:06
0:28:13
0:28:15
0:28:23
0:28:48
0:29:06
0:29:07



36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

5260
5269
5258
5251
5235
5210
5297
5298
5248
5238
5232
5234
5264
5226
5262
5222
5250
5243
5242
5292
5218
5241
5291
5276
5253
5272
5204
5288
5224
5225
5202
5233
5267
5294
5289
5208
5209
5229

EBE At
KE &2
AR D& H
FE &%
i HY X
kil 9%
=R
HEE =K
B B4
e RN
A B
AR EH
FE RRz
WWH =&
Fih JEF
AmH ERTF
=H XY
HN F7F
xR &
FE BE
KE OAHH
prIER  HEIEEH
EBE $H=E
fuli 2

iz ==
/xR =N

STAINEES
TR A
B2H EBXT
NE =T
TS
AE mET

IAXIE PICKER

BH B
R MEF
NE BH
A=W T

ERE R

UVAISE
793 1Y
LA AN
AN A MR
Yy 7Y
YN v axx
W7 X 1
407 +92
970% 744
LR
MY Y
4-Eh
A+ mAY
g 13
77%v Y ava
Y4 133
ENZ Bl
447 43
Yy ) htY
by 18
LEATAAIN
7N IV
IVEN
WY 74
TafN £33
777F 143
M Y34
Y47 733
DYRPUEVE
EZ LY
A4 733
-t hyh
774 WA
$ht Un
Lh7h3 T
£ h7Y
Thvy 193
$4by 731

ESD]
FLIR ™
T
N
w1 s
ES D]
EEH
=l s
EUN Gl
EUN Gl
w1 s
EX D]
FE™
Zhlm
UGl
T
ES D]
FLIR
UGl
RV ER A T
UGl
UGl
Zhlm
SE)
FHE™
ES D]
FLIR
Zhlm
L]
Zhlm
FLIR T
Zhlm
L]
L]
HANEH
L]
D]

BEE™

KL hERS

collage

2w AINT ey

ey angRE

IRTTYVER

STAGE

IRZATTY VER

collage

collage

0:29:12
0:29:15
0:29:40
0:29:55
0:29:56
0:30:12
0:30:19
0:30:20
0:30:23
0:30:32
0:30:34
0:30:49
0:31:05
0:31:23
0:31:28
0:31:38
0:31:40
0:31:46
0:31:46
0:31:57
0:32:00
0:32:01
0:32:02
0:32:09
0:32:09
0:32:13
0:32:17
0:32:18
0:32:28
0:32:37
0:33:32
0:33:33
0:33:35
0:33:40
0:33:43
0:33:54
0:34:27
0:34:46



74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95

5293
5236
5257
5296
5237
5207
5282
5295
5239
5249
5203
5265
5205
5201
5247
5217
5271
5223
5274
5273
5221
5261

isgss

(s
B

FH BE

AKHEO #B3E

i Y

AHE XA

wRK BT
ottt 3
AR B
ZH =
HiE R
BE ET
NE A

KK A TFF

MA ETF

P R3S
BH 0=
185 Ex

EAN ET

ZBE AT

S

N0

E=aN
ERE

pzaN
2N

1347 F 73
1) 1
974 1))
LS
M2 133

AZ ¥ M2
1y ahY

177 F %
Y24k
774 #7Y

ER Y 23

ATHT I

ALTH yvFa
L7% 373
R %4
y) hrL
VeV N
74 1%

Thov #h2
Wt 373

778 9473
9% 1t

ESD]
w1 s
ESh]
=l s
EX D]
ES D]
ERE™
EX D]
w1l s
gollfZ ]
EUN Gl
EX D]
Zhlm
EUN Gl
ES D]
FLIR
FLIR
Bl N =)
Zhlm
T
FLIR
ES D]

collage

BLACK TREE

Ry MH

collage

T7XY)—=+FC

mE~sY o577

0:34:51
0:34:58
0:35:37
0:35:53
0:36:09
0:36:18
0:36:38
0:36:42
0:36:42
0:37:09
0:37:22
0:37:45
0:37:54
0:38:26
0:38:34
0:38:47
0:38:55
0:39:02
0:41:19
0:43:35
0:44:09
1:15:55



