B2 5 k m ロード

順位	番号	名	前	市町村	所属	タイム
1	5270	阿萬 香織	アマン カオリ	札幌市		0:19:47
2	5259	大槻 綾子	オオツキ アヤコ	札幌市	チームQ	0:20:43
3	5256	上村 宏美	カミムラ ヒロミ	札幌市		0:21:06
4	5275	徳光 聖徠	トクミツ セイラ	登別市	Nexus	0:21:58
5	5240	島田 陽子	シマタ゛ ヨウコ	札幌市		0:23:38
6	5212	万平 小百合	マンタ゛イラ サユリ	白老町		0:24:06
7	5284	丸屋 馨子	マルヤ ケイコ	恵庭市	BLACK TREE	0:24:09
8	5286	大宮 沙夏	オオミヤ サナ	恵庭市	BLACK TREE	0:24:49
9	5214	北島 未聖	キタシ゛マ ミサト	厚真町	苫小牧SS連合	0:25:10
10	5254	山本 朱莉	ヤマモト アカリ	登別市		0:25:16
11	5230	石井 裕子	イシイ ヒロコ	千歳市	島.RC千歳	0:25:58
12	5246	古川 智恵子	コカ゛ワ チエコ	伊達市	スマイルジョグ	0:26:22
13	5231	大野 華鈴	オオノ カリン	千歳市	元ビーバー	0:26:42
14	5216	川又 智子	カワマタ トモコ	室蘭市		0:26:48
15	5285	柏木 明香	カシワキ゛ アスカ	恵庭市	BLACK TREE	0:26:49
16	5219	佐藤 麻子	サトウ アサコ	苫小牧市		0:26:58
17	5280	鎌田 比呂子	カマダ゛ヒロコ	札幌市	札幌	0:26:59
18	5215	青木 琴未	アオキ コトミ	室蘭市		0:27:02
19	5211	坂田 美和	サカタ ミワ	札幌市		0:27:06
20	5220	藤原 育美	フシ゛ワラ イクミ	苫小牧市		0:27:13
21	5244	川口 めぐみ	カワク゛チ メク゛ミ	室蘭市		0:27:17
22	5213	小野 清美	オノ キヨミ	札幌市		0:27:36
23	5290	山井 菜月	ヤマイナツキ	札幌市		0:27:49
24	5283	三谷 友美	ミタニ ユミ	恵庭市	BLACK TREE	0:27:49
25	5287	平田 ひまわり	ヒラタ ヒマワリ	函館市		0:27:59
26	5255	高石 麻美	タカイシ アサミ	苫小牧市		0:28:02
27	5266	藤井 奈美子	フシ゛イ ナミコ	室蘭市		0:28:04
28	5227	南 尚美	ミナミ ナオミ	登別市		0:28:04
29	5252	松木 厚香	マツキ アツカ	室蘭市	BASIS室蘭A. C	0:28:06
30	5245	町中 友香	マチナカ トモカ	千歳市		0:28:13
31	5206	川西望生	カワニシ ミナ	室蘭市	collage	0:28:15
32	5268	佐川 弘美	サカ゛ワ ヒロミ	苫小牧市		0:28:23
33	5228	田畑 美桜	タバ タ ミオ	恵庭市		0:28:48
34	5279	梅村 芳江	ウメムラ ヨシエ	札幌市		0:29:06
35	5278	佐野 友理子	サノ ユリコ	札幌市		0:29:07

36	5260	佐藤 知世	サトウ トモヨ	室蘭市		0:29:12
37	5269	伏見 絵里	フシミ エリ	札幌市	赤レンガ走友会	0:29:15
38	5258	山本 ひとみ	ヤマモト ヒトミ	千歳市		0:29:40
39	5251	片貝 智美	カタカ゛イトモミ	苫小牧市		0:29:55
40	5235	山地 ありさ	ヤマシ゛アリサ	登別市		0:29:56
41	5210	柴山 こずえ	シバヤマコズエ	室蘭市	collage	0:30:12
42	5297	古川 梢	フルカワ コス゛ェ	厚真町	G	0:30:19
43	5298	斉藤 奈都未	サイトウ ナツミ	登別市		0:30:20
44	5248	倉兼 碧生	クラカネ アオイ	苫小牧市		0:30:23
45	5238	篠崎 琳伽	シノザ゛キ リンカ	苫小牧市		0:30:32
46	5232	本山 梨沙	モトヤマ リサ	登別市		0:30:34
47	5234	谷本 美香	タニモト ミカ	室蘭市		0:30:49
48	5264	伊藤 果央梨	イトウ カオリ	伊達市		0:31:05
49	5226	山田 奈積	ヤマダ゛ナツミ	登別市		0:31:23
50	5262	寺山 順子	テラヤマ シ゛ュンコ	苫小牧市		0:31:28
51	5222	筒井 美代子	ツツイ ミヨコ	千歳市		0:31:38
52	5250	吉田 さゆり	ヨシタ゛ サュリ	室蘭市		0:31:40
53	5243	田村 寿子	タムラ ヒサコ	札幌市		0:31:46
54	5242	矢尻 香	ヤシ゛リ カオリ	苫小牧市		0:31:46
55	5292	伊藤 百香	イトウ ユカ	洞爺湖町	スマイルジョグ	0:31:57
56	5218	大浜 ひろみ	オオハマ ヒロミ	苫小牧市		0:32:00
57	5241	阿部 恵理香	アヘ゛ェリカ	苫小牧市		0:32:01
58	5291	佐藤 歩実	サトウ アユミ	登別市		0:32:02
59	5276	丸山 葵	マルヤマ アオイ	白老町		0:32:09
60	5253	渡部 喜美子	ワタナヘ゛ キミコ	伊達市	ピッコロ農園	0:32:09
61	5272	寺内 直美	テラウチ ナオミ	室蘭市		0:32:13
62	5204	元木 弥生	モトキ ヤヨイ	札幌市	エスマラソン部	0:32:17
63	5288	宮武 富美子	ミヤタケ フミコ	登別市	STAGE	0:32:18
64	5224	刈金 亮子	カリカ゛ネ リョウコ	室蘭市		0:32:28
65	5225	山下 香織	ヤマシタ カオリ	登別市		0:32:37
66	5202	須田 布美子	スタ゛フミコ	札幌市	エスマラソン部	0:33:32
67	5233	1AXIE PICKER	マキシー ピ゜カット	登別市		0:33:33
68	5267	藤井 麗	フシ゛イレイ	室蘭市		0:33:35
69	5294	坂根 利香	サカネ リカ	室蘭市		0:33:40
70	5289	村上 亜希	ムラカミ アキ	苫小牧市		0:33:43
71	5208	森 香織	モリ カオリ	室蘭市	collage	0:33:54
72	5209	若松 祐子	ワカマツ ユウコ	室蘭市	collage	0:34:27
73	5229	齊藤 文恵	サイトウ フミエ	恵庭市		0:34:46

74	5293	太田口 亜美	オオタク゛チ アミ	室蘭市		0:34:51
75	5236	小森 梨恵	コモリ リエ	登別市		0:34:58
76	5257	櫻井 えり	サクライ エリ	室蘭市		0:35:37
77	5296	森田 菜月	モリタ ナツキ	登別市		0:35:53
78	5237	時田 絵美子	トキタ エミコ	室蘭市		0:36:09
79	5207	鈴木 智子	スス゛キ トモコ	室蘭市	collage	0:36:18
80	5282	湯地 由梨	ュシ゛ュカリ	恵庭市	BLACK TREE	0:36:38
81	5295	河口 真樹	カワク゛チマキ	室蘭市		0:36:42
82	5239	安田 美樹	ヤスタ゛ミキ	登別市		0:36:42
83	5249	新居 沙織	アライ サオリ	釧路市	ポケット団	0:37:09
84	5203	森本 淳子	モリモト ジ ュンコ	苫小牧市		0:37:22
85	5265	川上 雅美	カワカミ マサミ	室蘭市		0:37:45
86	5205	末永 シャチ子	スエナカ゛シャチコ	登別市	collage	0:37:54
87	5201	村田 佳子	ムラタ ヨシコ	苫小牧市		0:38:26
88	5247	佐藤 はるひ	サトウ ハルヒ	室蘭市		0:38:34
89	5217	草野 佳奈恵	クサノ カナエ	札幌市	TアスリートC	0:38:47
90	5271	附田 麻美	ツキタ マミ	札幌市	北海道マラソンクラブ	0:38:55
91	5223	藤井 ゆき	フシ゛イ ユキ	北広島市		0:39:02
92	5274	中島 里美	ナカシマ サトミ	登別市		0:41:19
93	5273	佐々木 美子	ササキ ヨシコ	江差町		0:43:35
94	5221	安藤 郁子	アント゛ウ イクコ	札幌市		0:44:09
95	5261	宇田 恵理奈	ウタ゛エリナ	室蘭市		1:15:55